Pet/Tomales Via Chileno Valley 43.5 miles

Leg Dir Type MNotes Total
«— Left Turn left onto Fair 5t 0.1
0.5 «— Left Turn left onto Western Ave 0.6
1.3 +« Left Turn left onto Chileno Yalley Rd 1.9
3.8 — Right Turn right to stay on Chileno Valley Rd 5.7
9.6 «— Left Turn left onto Tomales Petaluma Rd 15.3
5.2 — Right Turn right onto Main 5t 20.5
0.5 «— Left Turn left onto Tomales Petaluma Rd 21.0
2.8 +« Left Turn left onto Twin Bridge Rd 23.8
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Fallon-Two Rock Rd 24.9
1.2 — Right Turn right onto Alexander Rd 26.2
0.9 «— Left Turn left onto Tomales Petaluma Rd 27.0
1.2 — Right Turn right onto Chileno Valley Rd 28.3
9.6 +«— Left Turn left to stay on Chileno Valley Rd  37.8
3.8 — Right Turn right onto Western Ave 4.7
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Fair 5t 43.0
0.5 — Right Turn right onto B 5t 43.5
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